YOUR SUPPORT IS NEEDED!

Your donation to Camp Daggett helps ensure that children will always have the opportunity to participate in programs that offer a positive, fun, wholesome environment for them to learn and grow. Please join Camp Daggett in our effort to provide young people with experiences that encourage them to live up to their greatest potential!

CHARITABLE GIVING TIPS

Would you be interested in helping to support Camp Daggett and receive income for life? Too good to be true? It may seem so, but it is true nonetheless. It is called a Charitable Gift Annuity.

What is it? It is part gift and part investment. You make a gift to the Petoskey-Harbor Springs Area Community Foundation (PHSACF) or the Charlevoix County Community Foundation (CCCF) and they promise to pay you an income for life (the Foundations operate charitable gift annuity programs for the benefit of Camp Daggett and other local non-profit organizations.

Here's how it works:

616 Petoskey Street, Suite 203

Petoskey, MI 49770

231-348-5820

- You make a gift to the Community Foundation
- A simple one-page contract is written that describes the annuity payments and the deferred charitable gift
- You receive a payment from the Foundation during your lifetime, usually quarterly, that is fixed and is not affected by changing market conditions
- Upon your death, the Foundation will add the remainder of your gift to the Camp Daggett Endowment Fund in the Community Foundation which provides annual income to Camp Daggett (or)
- Upon your death, the Foundation will create a fund in your name with the remainder of the gift, the annual income from which will benefit Camp Daggett forever.

For your personalized confidential gift in Foundation offices. CLIP AND MAIL			•
Please send me a free (and confident			
Please contact me personally. The be	est time to reach me is		
Name	Spouse (only if annuity is for two lives)		
Birthdate:	Spouse's Birthdate:		
Mailing Address:	City:	State:	_ Zip:
Phone Number:	E-Mail:		
Amount contributed for annuity:			
(If asset other than cash is used, then pleas	e advise the cost basis:)	
Payment schedule desired: quarterly	, annual, or semi-ann	ual	
Petoskey-Harbor Springs Area Community F	Mail to: Foundation or	Charlevoix County Community Fo	undation

507 Water Street, P.O. Box 718

East Jordan, MI 49727

231-536-2440